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EQUIPO

EFREN LLARENA SAINZ-AJA
SARA FERNANDEZ PALAZUELOS

JOSE ANTONIO SUAREZ MIRANDA
ALBERTO IGLESIAS PIN

ALEJANDRO CACHON RODRIGUEZ
ANGEL LUIS VELA ROSENDO

SURHAYEN PERNIA CALDERON
ALBA SANCHEZ GONZALEZ

OSCAR PALOMO ORTIZ
JAVIER MORENO BLAZQUEZ

JORGE CAGIAO SUEIRAS
AMELIA MARIA BLANCO GARCIA

ROBERTO BLACH NUNEZ
MAURO BARREIRO ZAS

RAUL HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
RODRIGO SANJUAN DE EUSEBIO

IAGO GABEIRAS FRAGA
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

FRANCISCO ANTONIO LOPEZ PACHECO
BORJA ODRIOZOLA TORRE

SANTIAGO GARCIA PAZ
NESTOR CASALVILAR

ALVARO LOBERA ROBLES
VANESSA VALLE NUNEZ

FERRAN AYMERICH COMA
ERIC BELLVER SERRAT

RICARDO SOUSA
LUIS MARQUES

JOSE LOUREIRO
VALTER CARDOSO

PABLO BLANCO ALONSO
IAN BAUTISTA QUINTANA FERNANDEZ

DAVID CORTES GARABAL
RUBEN SOTO GOMEZ

JOSE ALVAREZ CELIS
ESTEFANIA GARCIA LINDIN

PABLO PAZO FIGUEROA
EZEQUIEL SALGUEIRO SIMOES

JUAN CARLOS FERNANDEZ PEDRERO
ESTHER DE LA TORRE CLAVIIO

CLEMENTE ALVES BELLO
ADAY SANTIAGO ORTIZ HERNANDEZ

IAGO SILVA DOMINGUEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ LOPEZ

SERGIO CUESTA SUAREZ
SERGIO CANCELA BOGA

ALFREDO TAMES RODRIGUEZ
JUAN LUIS GARCIA CANTERO

PERE ENRIC ROVIRA SALVADO
MARC QUE CANALS

RAUL QUESADA HERNANDEZ
DANIEL SOSA OJEDA

DIEGO FELIX GONZALEZ
RAQUEL RODRIGUEZ TRINANES

DIEGO CAMPO PENAGOS
ALVARO MAZA ESCALADA

EDUARDO PAZ VILARCHAO
ADRIAN PEREZ PEREZ

JULIO ALVARO GUTIERREZ VISPO
JOSE ANTONIO FREIRE CID

JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ DELRIO
DANIEL GONZALEZ DIZ

XAVIER AGUSTINA AMADOR
NEREA CAMPOS ECHALECU

LUIS MORAIS
PAULO SILVA

LAURA BONILLOALCALA
ANTONIO MARTINEZ MORA

JOSE LUIS ALVAREZ BANDE
FRANCISCO JAVIER SOUTO CERDEIRA
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VEHICULO

SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO

SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO

CITROEN C3 RALLY2

HYUNDAI'i20N RALLY2

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

RENAULT CLIO RALLY4

PEUGEOQT 208 RALLY4

PEUGEOQT 208 RALLY4

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

HYUNDAI'i20N RALLY2

PEUGEOQT 208 RALLY4

SKODA FABIA R5

PEUGEOQT 208 RALLY4

PEUGEOQT 208 RALLY4

PEUGEOQT 208 RALLY4

CITROEN C3 N5

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4

RENAULT CLIO RALLY4

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT N3

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4

RENAULT CLIO RALLYS

SKODA FABIA1.2 TSI N3

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4

HYUNDAI'i20 R5

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4

HONDA CIVICTYPER

DACIA SANDERO N3
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CATEGORIA

7

2/1

3N

an

1/2

2/2

3/2

4/2

5/2

51

6/2

6/1

7/2

8/2

9/2

wy

1/3

2/3

3/3

4/3

10/2

573

6/3

7/3

8/3

9/3

10/3

/3

12/3

13/3

14/3

8/1

/2

12/2

15/3

GRUPO

1/Rally2

2/Rally2

3/Rally2

4/Rally2

1/Rally4

2/Rally4

3/Rally4

4/Rally4

5/Rally4

5/Rally2

6/Rally4

6/Rally2

7/Rally4

8/Rally4

9/Rally4

1/N5

1/N3

2/N3

3/N3

4/N3

10/Rally4

5/N3

6/N3

7/N3

8/N3

9/N3

10/N3

11/N3

1/Rally5

12/N3

13/N3

7/Rally2

11/Rallys

/N

14/N3

TOTAL

1:25:52.8

1:25:56.9

1:28:28.1

1:29:13.4

1:32:13.9

1:32:39.7

1:33:09.9

1:33:46.2

1:34:09.4

1:35:17.9

1:35:24.8

1:35:48.8

1:36:35.3

1:37:42.1

1:37:49.3

1:38:10.7

1:39:23.8

1:39:41.5

1:40:17.3

1:41:11.6

1:41:38.7

1:42:20.6

1:43:31.2

1:43:41.3

1:43:421
00:00:10

1:43:43.8

1:45:00.6

1:45:47.9

1:47:44.6

1:49:17.0

1:49:32.5

1:50:24.7
00:00:10

1:55:14.2

2:05:02.2

2:11:20.4

DIF

+0.0
+0.0

+4.1
+4.1

+2:35.3
+2:31.2

+3:20.6
+45.3

+6:21.1
+3:00.5

+6:46.9
+25.8

+7:171
+30.2

+7:53.4
+36.3

+8:16.6
+23.2

+9:25.1
+1:08.5

+9:32.0
+6.9

+9:56.0
+24.0

+10:42.5
+46.5

+11:49.3
+1:06.8

+11:56.5
+1.2

+12:17.9
+21.4

+13:31.0
+1:13.1

+13:48.7
+17.7

+14:24.5
+35.8

+15:18.8
+54.3

+15:45.9
+271

+16:27.8
+41.9

+17:38.4
+1:10.6

+17:48.5
+10.1

+17:49.3
+0.8

+17:51.0
+1.7

+19:07.8
+1:16.8

+19:55.1
+47.3

+21:51.8
+1:56.7

+23:24.2
+1:32.4

+23:39.7
+15.5

+24:31.9
+52.2

+29:21.4
+4:49.5

+39:09.4
+9:48.0

+45:27.6
+6:18.2



